PV 50 m tj
Andreas Hantson

Kurmet Reva
Marten Roasto
Alar Orgusaar
Robin Kahu
Mairo Saarman
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PV teivashiipe
Marten Roasto

1

2 Andreas Hantson
3 Robin Kahu

4 Marten Magi

v.a Enrico Hanilene
v.a Markus Aidla

v.a Erik Maksimov

PN 50 m tj
Rome Veske

Jonas Ratsep

Tauri Meel

Stern Urbel

Sander SinkartSuk
Hendrik Uustalu
Sven-Mikko Jiirgens
Andri-Ailo Hantson
Laur Andreas Loo
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PN korgushiipe

1 Rome Veske

2 Hendrik Uustalu
3 Jonas Ratsep

4 Sander Valjaots
5 Stern Urbel
6

7

7

9

Tauri Meel

Kristopher Gregor Kuulmata

Andri-Ailo Hantson
Sander Sinkart$uk
Sven-Mikko Jurgens
v.a Margus Soosaar
v.a Enrico Hanilene

TV 50 m tj
Jane Roosimagi

Sandra Liir

Liidia Koni

Kelly Heinpdld
Anabel Sarapuu
Karoliine Kasper
Anett Joandi
Annabel Raudsepp
Anna-Liisa Joandi
10 Merlissa Umal

11 Anna - Marii Lette
12 Karina Elias

13 Liset Kasepuu
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0 Kristopher Gregor Kuulmata

15.07.2004
04.02.2003
29.01.2004
19.01.2003
04.04.2004
08.08.2003

29.01.2004
15.07.2004
04.04.2004
18.09.2003
27.12.2001
17.10.2001
11.05.2006

29.04.2005
11.07.2006
06.11.2005
09.12.2005
05.11.2006
18.08.2005
06.04.2007
08.08.2007
05.08.2007
13.11.2006

29.04.2005
18.08.2005
11.07.2006
18.04.2005
09.12.2005
06.11.2005
13.11.2006
08.08.2007
05.11.2006
06.04.2007
09.10.2002
27.12.2001

18.04.2004
26.07.2003
09.06.2003
21.01.2003
10.05.2004
18.02.2004
04.11.2004
20.12.2003
13.08.2003
05.12.2004
23.10.2003
17.05.2003
15.12.2004

TV 10 OS Viljandimaa Il etapp
18.01.2017, Viljandi Paalalinna viilhall

VJK
Halliste
VKK
Halliste
VJK
Halliste

VKK
VJK
VJK
VKK
VPK
VKK
Heimtali

VJK
VKK
Halliste
VJK
VKK
VKK
VJK
Heimtali
VJK
VKK

VJK
VKK
VKK
VJK
VJK
Halliste
VKK
Heimtali
VKK
VJK
VKK
VPK

VPK
SJK
VPK
VPK
VKK
VJK
SJK
VKK
SJK
SJK
VKK
SJK
Heimtali

8,73
9,12
9,59
9,56
10,03
10,03

2.80
2.50
1.90
1.60
3.20
2.90
1.80

9,30

9,86
10,20
10,13
10,23
10,55
10,95
11,35
11,38
11,41
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8,80
9,63
9,70
9,51
9,71
10,04
10,34
10,35
10,42
10,44
10,47
10,57
11,26

8,71
8,79
8,87
9,97

9,00
9,20
9,72
9,82

8,72
9,31
9,69
DNF



TV kauqushiipe
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Jane Roosimagi
Anna - Marii Lette
Anabel Sarapuu
Annabel Raudsepp
Anett Joandi
Sandra Liir

Liidia Koni

Liisa Peips
Karoliine Kasper
Terle Tomson
Anna-Liisa Joandi
Karmen Kondel
Merlissa Umal
Karina Elias
Mete-Mari Oidemaa
Liset Kasepuu
Brigitta Uibo

Lee Laugamets
Kristella Meremaa
Carmen Einstein
Grete-Marisabell
Liisbet Ounmaa
Angela Peters

TN 50 m tj

22 O0O0ONOOOOPRRWN -

Kristel Kosler
Helene Metsmaa
Elandra Peterson
Lisett Sarap
Tuule Truu
Viktooria Veidenberg
Adelle Laande
Elise Pajo
Kristiina Pihlap
Romi Israel
Mariann Pruul

N korqushiipe

Elandra Peterson
Kristel Kosler
Kiara Oja

Helin Brikis
Tuule Truu
Helene Metsmaa
Elise Pajo

Gerli Endrekson
Mariann Pruul
Viktooria Veidenberg
Adelle Laande
Romi Israel
Kristiina Pihlap
Lisett Sarap

18.04.2004
23.10.2003
10.05.2004
20.12.2003
04.11.2004
26.07.2003
09.06.2003
12.07.2004
18.02.2004
30.04.2004
13.08.2003
08.09.2004
05.12.2004
17.05.2003
16.11.2004
15.12.2004
28.03.2003
29.01.2004
06.06.2004
08.09.2004
08.05.2003
28.05.2004
15.11.2003

05.04.2005
03.04.2005
24.04.2005
09.06.2005
25.01.2005
20.02.2005
14.03.2008
29.01.2006
20.07.2007
31.07.2007
27.02.2005

24.04.2005
05.04.2005
25.07.2005
12.03.2006
25.01.2005
03.04.2005
29.01.2006
09.08.2005
27.02.2005
20.02.2005
14.03.2008
31.07.2007
20.07.2007
09.06.2005

VPK
VKK
VKK
VKK
SJK
SJK
VPK
VPK
VJK
SJK
SJK
VJK
SJK
SJK
AKG
Heimtali
AKG
AKG
VJK
AKG
AKG
AKG
VJK

SJK
VKK
VJK
VPK
VKK
AKG
AKG
AkG
AKG
AkG
AKG

VJK
SJK
VKK
VJK
VKK
VKK
AkG
VPK
AKG
AKG
AKG
AkG
AKG
VPK

4.62
4.26
4.25
4.23
4.22
4.15
412
4.09
3.95
3.87
3.84
3.79
3.75
3.70
3.64
3.62
3.49
3.45
3.43
3.34
3.25
3.15
2.77

8,98
9,46
9,10
9,76
10,32
10,52
11,03
11,08
11,73
11,89
12,04
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8,86
9,09
9,09
9,48



